Description
The T280 is an isolated, 2-wire temperature and mV input
transmitter designed to fit in a standard industrial thermal-head.
The T280 supports Pt-100 RTD and thermocouple inputs as well as
voltages up to 100mV. Thermocouples supported include B, E, J,
K, L, N, R, S and T. If thermal-head mounting is not required, the
T280 can either be mounted directly on a bulkhead or to a DIN rail
using the included DIN rail clip.

T280-3001 0 to 50mV
T280-3002 0 to 100mV
Ordering Information
Models & Accessories
Specify:
T280-1xxx-C (F) for RTD Input, or
T280-2xxx-[tc type] C (F) for thermocouple, or
T280-3xxx for mV input
Accessories
AP9046 Action Pak 24/40VDC, 65mA Loop Power Supply
V560/565 3-1/2 digit remote loop powered indicator with wide
ranging display.
T25H-0000 Head Mount Enclosure - 1/2 NPT for Thermowell and Conduit.
Eurotherm, Inc
741-F Miller Drive
Leesburg, VA 20175-8993
703-443-0000
info@eurotherm.com or www.eurotherm.com/actionio
Factory Assistance
For additional information on calibration, operation and installation
contact our Technical Services Group:
703-669-1318
 721-0774-00-F  02/09 Copyright© Eurotherm, Inc 2009
Action  Instruments                Barber-Colman                Chessell                Continental                Eurotherm
RTD Models
T280-1000-C 0 to 100°C
T280-1001-C 0 to 150°C
T280-1002-C 0 to 200°C
T280-1003-C 0 to 300°C
T280-1004-C 0 to 500°C
T280-1005-F 0 to 200°F
T280-1006-F 0 to 300°F
T280-1007-F 0 to 400°F
T280-1008-F 0 to 500°F
T280-1009-F 0 to 900°F
T280-1010-F 0 to 100°F
T280-1011-F 0 to 250°F
T280-1012-C 0 to 50°C
T280-1013-F -328 to 100°F
T280-1014-F -200 to 100°F
T280-1015-F 32 to 390°F
Note that detailed installation instructions are
available on our website.
Printed on recycled paper